XPTX600

- wmese Weller® .'
- s .' ltem No: XPTX600

- 6 Pieces ESD-safe Torx® Precision
- R Weler® .\' Screwdriver Set with Storage Case
- - — ' Weller® Xcelite® ESD-Safe Torx®

. Precision Screwdriver Set with Storage
A - i "- Case is a 6 piece set that is ESD-safe and

- ' provides precise technology to get any job
S— IERRECO Weller® @)
done.

KEY FEATURES
ESD-safe to provide protection to electrostatic-sensitive items
Chrome-molybdenum vanadium steel blades provide superior strength
Fast turning swivel caps with cavity provides optimum control for precise centering
Black oxide tips for longer wear life
No-roll handle design keeps screwdrivers from rolling off uneven surfaces

Storage case provides a home and keeps screwdrivers safe



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

ESD Safe

Handle Color
Packaging

Quantity Per Package
Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

6 x Torx® Screwdrivers T5, T6, T7, T8, T10, T15

Yes

Red & White
Hang Tab

1

Torx®
037103157720
0.460 Ib
1.300 in
4.100 in
8.000 in

10

Pro Series Screw- & Nutdrivers



