



XPTX600

Item No: XPTX600 6 Pieces ESD-safe Torx® Precision Screwdriver Set with Storage Case

Weller® Xcelite® ESD-Safe Torx®
Precision Screwdriver Set with Storage
Case is a 6 piece set that is ESD-safe and
provides precise technology to get any job
done.

KEY FEATURES

- ESD-safe to provide protection to electrostatic-sensitive items
- Chrome-molybdenum vanadium steel blades provide superior strength
- Fast turning swivel caps with cavity provides optimum control for precise centering
- Black oxide tips for longer wear life
- No-roll handle design keeps screwdrivers from rolling off uneven surfaces
- Storage case provides a home and keeps screwdrivers safe

TECHNICAL DATA

Contents	6 x Torx® Screwdrivers T5, T6, T7, T8, T10, T15
ESD Safe	Yes
Handle Color	Red & White
Packaging	Hang Tab
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Torx®
UPC	037103157720
Package Gross Weight	0.460 lb
Package Height	1.300 in
Package Length	4.100 in
Package Width	8.000 in
Case Pack Qty.	10
Product Family	Pro Series Screw- & Nutdrivers